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Crawford County, Georgia

Population by Race or Ethnicity and Age

Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File



Hispanic or Latino, and not Hispanic by Race and Age

Source: Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File. PL2. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE [73] - Universe: Total population; 
PL4. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE FOR THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER [73] - Universe: Total population 18 years and over

Crawford County, Georgia

2.41% 2.60%

72.32% 72.64%

23.77% 23.43%

0.31% 0.33% 0.17% 0.17% 0.02% 0.02% 0.15% 0.09% 0.85% 0.72%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Hispanic or
Latino

White alone Black or
African

American
alone

American
Indian and

Alaska Native
alone

Asian alone Native
Hawaiian and
Other Pacific

Islander alone

Some other
race alone

Population of
two or more

races:

All Ages 18 and Over



source data for Chart

Crawford County, Georgia
Total: 12,495
Hispanic or Latino 301
Not Hispanic or Latino: 12,194

Population of one race: 12,088
White alone 9,037
Black or African American alone 2,970
American Indian and Alaska Native alone 39
Asian alone 21
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone 2
Some other race alone 19

Population of two or more races: 106

 HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE FOR THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER

Crawford County, Georgia
Total: 9,047
Hispanic or Latino 235
Not Hispanic or Latino: 8,812

Population of one race: 8,747
White alone 6,572
Black or African American alone 2,120
American Indian and Alaska Native alone 30
Asian alone 15
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone 2
Some other race alone 8

Population of two or more races: 65

HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE

Source: Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File. PL2. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE [73] - 
Universe: Total population

Source: Data Set:  Census 2000 Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File. PL4. HISPANIC OR LATINO, AND NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO BY RACE FOR 
THE POPULATION 18 YEARS AND OVER [73] - Universe: Total population 18 years and over


